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T s lmited (\ D/;g?ﬁllgh(/){; 5:09PM Sign up with your Mobile No. to get POD & Tracking
S\IdN U“O‘)tOTN(;:‘)f;)SPTC i PONPURE TRUCK No. BOOKING MODE GCN No.

No.n:TZlf)t.r;n:i‘lerloor.'c]ehh Main Road, LO?I:‘tI;:: | ‘tn23bc8964 PAID (DD) Y 09117612200124

i i Ao i "W "l[ it VELLORE KATPADI (VLRK)
GsTIN: 33AAJCS0953J1Z9 ” iglif ! Iii I g VILLUPURAM TOWN (VPMT)

CONSIGNOR :
AKSHAYA AGENCIES

Mobile Number : 9944730085

Email Id: NO@GMAIL.COM

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CO
CARTON BOX FOOD PRODUCTS
INVOICE NO. 2202335 VALUE

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :

(Customer LR Copy Required : NO

600040
BOOKING 32/4, KMA complex,
OFFICE : Berri bakkali st.,

13,1 st main foad bharathi nagar katpadi vellore-632007 GSTIN : 33AAKFA4405H1ZU

Regd. Off. : No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu,

UJ 17612200124
CONSIGNEE :

m gunasingh nadar maligai ghee

FREIGHT CHARGES
BASIC FREIGHT

50/17 ulundurpet main road thiruvennainallur villupuram 607204- ARTICLE CHARGES
607204 DOCUMENT CHARGES
Mobile Number : 8754901200 e CHARGES
% FREIGHT SURCHARGE
g VALUE SURCHARGE
NTAIN NC. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.
7 70.0 70.0
46928,00 Cus. Spec. Inst : Est. Del. Date : 02-Aug-2021(Booked within cut  OTHER CHARGES
off time}, Delivery Branch Contact No.: 9150112229 DOOR COLLECTION
e DOOR DELIVERY
DISCOUNT
REMARKS:
TOTAL FREIGHT
ODA Locaticn : TIRUNAVALUR GST (SGST 6% + CGST 6%)
ODA Kim : 15.00 Grand Total

@& DUPLICATE

W.gamsim BTt halns

Rupees : Nine Hundred Twenty Eight Only

AMOUNT
121.800

35.00
50.00
36.64
12.18
23.46

0.00
50.00
500.00
-0.00
829.00
99.48
928.00

CONSIGNEE

% The consignor / consignee who is paying freight is liable for
GST payment on reverse charge mechanism.

# The terms and conditions set forth on the reverse of thi
waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the
information contained on this waybill.
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For Pon Pure Logistics Private Limited
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